
財 目  録

平成26年 3月 31日

法人名 学校法人園田学園

10,714,678,203円

7,588,629,562 円

3,126,048,641 円

2,698,784,183円

8,015,894,020円

産

I資産総額

内 基本財産

運用財産

Ⅱ 負債総額

Ⅲ 正味財産

資産額

1基本財産

土地

建物

構築物

図書 (図書 )

(視聴覚資料 )

教具・校具・備品

車両

その他

現預金

その他

97,32642ぷ

54,05954 ぶ

323,327冊

15,829点

23,869点

2,122,201,889円

4,718,766,219 円

219,623,599円

163,818,303円

141,964円

352,285,897円

7,673,400円

4,118,291 円

1,161,968,174円

1,964,080,467円

10,714,678,203円

2運用財産

資産総額

負債額

1固定負債

2流動負債

長期借入金

その他

短期借入金

その他

7481550,000 円

11022,592,628円

135,235,000円

792,406,555円

2,698,7841183円

8,015,894,020円

負債総額

正味財産 (資産総額一負債総額 )


